	······································		II. IAA NO						Lover	OF .	
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT			1	NRC-HQ-11-12-D-0040/M0014					PAGE	1 1	
2. ORDER NO.			3. REQUISITION NO.			4. BOLICITATION NO.					
			1								
5. EFFECTIVE DATE 01/08/2015 01/08/2015					7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 07/01/2009 TO 12/31/2013						
s. SERVICING AGENCY OAK RIDGE NATIONAL LAB					9. DELIVER TO						
ALC:					KELLY GRIMES						
DUNS: 012075755 +4:					US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION						
US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY					THREE WHITE FLINT NORTH						
OAK RIDGE NATION LABORATORY SITE OFFICE					ROCKVILLE MD 20852						
BUILDING 4500N MS 6269					ROCKV	ILLE M	D 208	152			
PO BOX 2008											
OAK RIDGE TN 37831-6269											
Poc Teresa Hope, Contracting Officer											
TELEPHONE NO. 865-576-0646											
10. REQUEST					11 11 1000	C ORFICE					
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION					11. NVOICE OFFICE						
ALC: 31	100001			ľ	US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION						
DUNS: 040535809 +4:					ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH						
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION					11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE						
THREE WHITE FLINT NORTH 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE					MAILSTOP 03-E17A						
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738					ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738						
WOCKAITHE MD 50825-5128											
POC	Jeffrey Mitche	ll / Jerr	v Yen								
TELEPHONE NO. 301-287-0955											
12. 188UING O		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			13. LEGIBL	ATIVE AUTHO	RITY	······································			
US NRC - HQ					Energy Reorganization Act of 1974						
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION											
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP					{						
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001					14. PROJECT ID						
					R3155						
					15. PROJECT TITLE						
18. ACCOUNTI	NG DATA				OPERA	TING PO	WER	REACTOR SECUR	ITY LICE	INSING AND	D PLA
	plicable										
17,		18.			<del></del>	19.	20.	21.		22.	
ITEM NO.	1370	BUPPLIES/SE	AVICES			QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRIČE		MOUNT	
	NRC-HQ-11-12-D-(	0040									
	Master IAA: N/A				- 1						
	Requisition: ZEROREQ-NSIR-14-0020 The purpose of this modification is to						1				
											1
de-obligate excess funds in the amount of								1			1
\$19,056.16, thereby reducing the obligation								[			
	amount from \$989,000.00 to \$969,943.84. Th							ļ			
•	agreement is her										
	Obligated amount	: \$969,94	3.84 (Chan	iged)							
	Ceiling amount: \$990,000.00 (Changed)				Į			. [			
	1	,	<b>5</b> -		j			]			)
	1				-			-			1
								1			)
23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS						TAL AMOUNT			<del></del>		
\		1				19,056.					
754. SIGNATUR	E OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATI	VE BERVICING!	/	26	Sa. SIGNAY	E OF GOVER	NIMENT R	EPRESENTATIVE (REMUNET	ING)		
ESTAME AND TITLE											
Toresa R. Hope, Contracting Officer 25c. Date 12ch Stracting Offic											
1910	ount nope, contra	Joining Office	× 1/1	2/15 43	EFFRE)	R. MI	TCHE	<u>د</u>		11/12/20	15
			/	/							

FEB 09203

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMOO2